
1 ムリャル ディアナ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ 4 2.58 0.00 2.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

0.00 0.00

Composition 1.00 0.671.00 0.75 0.25 0.75 0.50

Presentation 1.00 1.081.25 1.00 1.00 1.25 0.75

Skating Skills 1.00 0.830.75 1.00 0.75 1.00 0.75

2.58

2 山  﨑  友  紀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ 1 2.34 0.00 2.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

0.00 0.00

Composition 1.00 0.751.00 1.00 0.75 0.50 0.50

Presentation 1.00 0.921.00 0.75 1.00 1.25 0.75

Skating Skills 1.00 0.670.75 0.75 1.00 0.50 0.50

2.34
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3 金      美  玲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道大学 8 2.25 0.00 2.75 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

0.00 0.00

Composition 1.00 0.750.75 1.25 0.50 0.75 0.75

Presentation 1.00 1.001.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 1.001.00 1.25 1.00 1.00 1.00

2.75

演技時間:  -0.50

4 中  村  涼  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道大学 7 2.25 0.00 2.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

0.00 0.00

Composition 1.00 0.750.75 1.00 0.50 0.75 0.75

Presentation 1.00 0.580.50 0.75 0.50 0.50 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 0.921.00 0.75 1.00 0.50 1.25

2.25
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5 高  橋  由  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ 2 2.17 0.00 2.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

0.00 0.00

Composition 1.00 0.670.75 1.00 0.75 0.50 0.50

Presentation 1.00 0.830.75 1.00 0.75 1.00 0.75

Skating Skills 1.00 0.670.50 0.50 1.00 0.75 0.75

2.17

6 中      美  波

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

小樽商科大学 6 1.50 0.00 1.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

0.00 0.00

Composition 1.00 0.500.75 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50

Presentation 1.00 0.500.50 0.50 0.50 0.75 0.50

Skating Skills 1.00 0.500.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50

1.50
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6 中  島  凛  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道大学 3 1.50 0.00 1.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

0.00 0.00

Composition 1.00 0.500.50 0.50 0.25 0.50 0.50

Presentation 1.00 0.500.50 0.50 0.25 0.50 0.50

Skating Skills 1.00 0.500.25 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50

1.50
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